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Fin. School Scores
1 New Mexico State U. 290 278 279 847 -17
2 Arizona, U. of 286 283 283 852 -12
3 Tennessee, Univ. of 289 279 289 857 -7
4 Nevada, Univ. of 293 284 286 863 -1

Kansas State Univ. 291 280 292 863 -1
6 Fresno State 280 290 294 864 E
7 Wichita State Univ. 299 278 289 866 +2
8 Texas El Paso, U. of 289 298 288 875 +11
9 Sacramento State 290 284 306 880 +16

10 ULM 299 292 290 881 +17
11 Iowa State Univ. 297 287 298 882 +18
12 Air Force Academy 297 297 289 883 +19
13 Saint Mary's (CA) 304 296 294 894 +30
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Dustin Garza Wichita St 67 65 73 205 -11
2 Roger Sloan UTEP 69 73 66 208 -8

Kevin Lozares N. Mex. St 69 69 70 208 -8
4 Tarquin Macmanus Arizona 72 73 64 209 -7

Chris Paisley Tennessee 69 70 70 209 -7
6 Jared Becher Nevada 69 73 69 211 -5
7 Timothy Madigan N. Mex. St 72 69 71 212 -4

Tyler Neal Arizona 70 70 72 212 -4
David Holmes Tennessee 73 71 68 212 -4

10 Robert Streb Kansas St. 72 70 71 213 -3
Tom Whitney Air Force 70 72 71 213 -3

12 Grant Doverspike Fresno St. 70 72 72 214 -2
13 David McKendrick ULM 72 71 72 215 -1

Scott Smith Nevada 76 65 74 215 -1
Travis Reid N. Mex. St 74 70 71 215 -1

16 Joe Ida Kansas St. 74 70 72 216 E
Roberto Galletti Arizona 71 70 75 216 E
Michael Gideon Fresno St. 69 72 75 216 E
Miko Alejandro N. Mex. St 75 74 67 216 E
Jonathan Khan Arizona 73 71 72 216 E

21 Robin Wingardh Tennessee 77 66 74 217 +1
Daniel Cone St. Mary's 71 73 73 217 +1
Gaston De La Torre N. Mex. St 76 70 71 217 +1
Tom Lathrop Iowa State 73 74 70 217 +1
Todd Angel Fresno St. 70 74 73 217 +1

26 Ben Herrera Iowa State 71 71 76 218 +2
Taylor Coffman Nevada 73 73 72 218 +2
Connor McHenry Wichita St 75 70 73 218 +2
Mitchell Gregson Kansas St. 72 71 75 218 +2
Manuel Torres UTEP 71 74 73 218 +2
Cody Miller Sac State 70 70 78 218 +2
*Garrick Porteous Tennessee 73 73 72 218 +2
*Greg Wenzel Nevada 74 68 76 218 +2

34 Robert McRae St. Mary's 74 75 70 219 +3
Eddy Koracevic ULM 73 76 70 219 +3
Grant Norton Sac State 71 72 76 219 +3
Ryan Hallisey Nevada 75 73 71 219 +3

38 Zachariah Potter Wichita St 79 70 71 220 +4
Matthew Ryan Fresno St. 74 72 74 220 +4
Nathan McMullen ULM 75 73 72 220 +4
Bryan Hogan Fresno St. 71 74 75 220 +4

42 Nate McCoy Iowa State 76 69 77 222 +6
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Fin. Name School Scores
Cameron Lawrence Tennessee 72 72 78 222 +6
Aaron White Air Force 76 72 74 222 +6
Jake Johnson Sac State 73 72 77 222 +6

46 Shaun O'Bryant Air Force 75 79 69 223 +7
Ty Sanders Wichita St 78 73 72 223 +7
Ross Geubelle Kansas St. 73 69 81 223 +7

49 Ross Menke Iowa State 77 73 75 225 +9
50 Andrew Gibson Air Force 76 75 75 226 +10

Daniel Wood Kansas St. 75 77 74 226 +10
*Chris Plappert Nevada 78 76 72 226 +10

53 Henrik Holm St. Mary's 79 72 76 227 +11
Darren Renwick Tennessee 75 75 77 227 +11

55 Scott DeBorba Sac State 76 77 75 228 +12
Cameron Rappleye Sac State 80 70 78 228 +12
Josh Taylor UTEP 72 76 80 228 +12

58 Tanner Taff UTEP 77 75 77 229 +13
59 Herbert Day UTEP 78 80 72 230 +14

Jeremy Cross ULM 82 72 76 230 +14
61 Matt Rippy Nevada 79 76 76 231 +15

*Brian Sunker Fresno St. 80 76 75 231 +15
*Jason Schulte Kansas St. 79 77 75 231 +15
*Jordan Smith Wichita St 79 73 79 231 +15

65 *Jeff Petroff St. Mary's 80 75 77 232 +16
*Kellen Watabu Nevada 80 77 75 232 +16

67 Brad Nicholsom Arizona 84 72 77 233 +17
Hans Olson St. Mary's 81 77 75 233 +17
Grady Pauls Wichita St 79 78 76 233 +17
*Chris Cho Nevada 81 76 76 233 +17

71 Euan Brown St. Mary's 80 76 78 234 +18
Adam Seitz Iowa State 80 74 80 234 +18

73 Parker Dire ULM 79 78 78 235 +19
74 Kyle Bailey Air Force 81 78 80 239 +23
75 *Peter Guzowski Air Force 81 78 82 241 +25
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1 New Mexico State U. 290 278 279 847
T  2 Kevin Lozares 69 69 70 208
T  7 Timothy Madigan 72 69 71 212
T 13 Travis Reid 74 70 71 215
T 16 Miko Alejandro 75 74 67 216
T 21 Gaston De La Torre 76 70 71 217

2 Arizona, U. of 286 283 283 852
T  4 Tarquin Macmanus 72 73 64 209
T  7 Tyler Neal 70 70 72 212
T 16 Roberto Galletti 71 70 75 216
T 16 Jonathan Khan 73 71 72 216
T 67 Brad Nicholsom 84 72 77 233

3 Tennessee, Univ. of 289 279 289 857
T  4 Chris Paisley 69 70 70 209
T  7 David Holmes 73 71 68 212
T 21 Robin Wingardh 77 66 74 217
T 42 Cameron Lawrence 72 72 78 222
T 53 Darren Renwick 75 75 77 227

T  4 Nevada, Univ. of 293 284 286 863
6 Jared Becher 69 73 69 211

T 13 Scott Smith 76 65 74 215
T 26 Taylor Coffman 73 73 72 218
T 34 Ryan Hallisey 75 73 71 219
T 61 Matt Rippy 79 76 76 231

T  4 Kansas State Univ. 291 280 292 863
T 10 Robert Streb 72 70 71 213
T 16 Joe Ida 74 70 72 216
T 26 Mitchell Gregson 72 71 75 218
T 46 Ross Geubelle 73 69 81 223
T 50 Daniel Wood 75 77 74 226

6 Fresno State 280 290 294 864
12 Grant Doverspike 70 72 72 214

T 16 Michael Gideon 69 72 75 216
T 21 Todd Angel 70 74 73 217
T 38 Matthew Ryan 74 72 74 220
T 38 Bryan Hogan 71 74 75 220
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7 Wichita State Univ. 299 278 289 866
1 Dustin Garza 67 65 73 205

T 26 Connor McHenry 75 70 73 218
T 38 Zachariah Potter 79 70 71 220
T 46 Ty Sanders 78 73 72 223
T 67 Grady Pauls 79 78 76 233

8 Texas El Paso, U. of 289 298 288 875
T  2 Roger Sloan 69 73 66 208
T 26 Manuel Torres 71 74 73 218
T 55 Josh Taylor 72 76 80 228

58 Tanner Taff 77 75 77 229
T 59 Herbert Day 78 80 72 230

9 Sacramento State 290 284 306 880
T 26 Cody Miller 70 70 78 218
T 34 Grant Norton 71 72 76 219
T 42 Jake Johnson 73 72 77 222
T 55 Scott DeBorba 76 77 75 228
T 55 Cameron Rappleye 80 70 78 228

10 ULM 299 292 290 881
T 13 David McKendrick 72 71 72 215
T 34 Eddy Koracevic 73 76 70 219
T 38 Nathan McMullen 75 73 72 220
T 59 Jeremy Cross 82 72 76 230

73 Parker Dire 79 78 78 235

11 Iowa State Univ. 297 287 298 882
T 21 Tom Lathrop 73 74 70 217
T 26 Ben Herrera 71 71 76 218
T 42 Nate McCoy 76 69 77 222

49 Ross Menke 77 73 75 225
T 71 Adam Seitz 80 74 80 234

12 Air Force Academy 297 297 289 883
T 10 Tom Whitney 70 72 71 213
T 42 Aaron White 76 72 74 222
T 46 Shaun O'Bryant 75 79 69 223
T 50 Andrew Gibson 76 75 75 226

74 Kyle Bailey 81 78 80 239
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13 Saint Mary's (CA) 304 296 294 894
T 21 Daniel Cone 71 73 73 217
T 34 Robert McRae 74 75 70 219
T 53 Henrik Holm 79 72 76 227
T 67 Hans Olson 81 77 75 233
T 71 Euan Brown 80 76 78 234

Fin. Name School Scores
T 26 Garrick Porteous Tennessee 73 73 72 218
T 26 Greg Wenzel Nevada 74 68 76 218
T 50 Chris Plappert Nevada 78 76 72 226
T 61 Brian Sunker Fresno St. 80 76 75 231
T 61 Jason Schulte Kansas St. 79 77 75 231
T 61 Jordan Smith Wichita St 79 73 79 231
T 65 Jeff Petroff St. Mary's 80 75 77 232
T 65 Kellen Watabu Nevada 80 77 75 232
T 67 Chris Cho Nevada 81 76 76 233

75 Peter Guzowski Air Force 81 78 82 241
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 408 4.28 4.00 4.08 4.12
2 5 557 4.73 4.56 4.61 4.64
3 4 412 3.99 4.00 4.05 4.01
4 4 420 4.41 4.32 4.29 4.34
5 3 200 3.51 3.27 3.07 3.28
6 4 352 4.00 3.92 3.73 3.88
7 3 230 3.36 3.28 3.45 3.36
8 5 554 4.99 4.73 4.89 4.87
9 4 451 4.48 4.56 4.41 4.48

10 4 360 4.07 4.03 4.20 4.10
11 4 403 4.11 4.16 4.09 4.12
12 4 450 4.16 4.24 4.49 4.30
13 4 410 4.13 4.00 3.95 4.03
14 3 218 3.55 3.43 3.72 3.56
15 5 546 5.25 5.00 4.97 5.08
16 4 438 4.25 4.00 4.11 4.12
17 3 164 3.11 3.01 3.19 3.10
18 5 527 4.49 4.39 4.60 4.49

Total 72 7100 74.87 72.89 73.92 73.89

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 408 21 165 30 9
2 5 557 8 89 111 11 6
3 4 412 39 146 39 1
4 4 420 17 127 70 9 2
5 3 200 20 134 61 8 2
6 4 352 1 65 122 34 2 1
7 3 230 1 13 117 91 3
8 5 554 2 78 109 26 6 4
9 4 451 14 133 47 20 11

10 4 360 23 161 38 2 1
11 4 403 24 157 37 7
12 4 450 20 138 51 12 4
13 4 410 34 156 31 3 1
14 3 218 7 103 97 17 1
15 5 546 2 45 134 25 17 2
16 4 438 23 158 40 3 1
17 3 164 38 132 50 4 1
18 5 527 12 112 83 14 4

Total 72 7100 26 682 2386 792 132 32
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Chris Paisley Tennessee 2.83 -2 Kevin Lozares N. Mex. St 3
Dustin Garza Wichita St 2.92 -1 Matthew Ryan Fresno St. 2
Aaron White Air Force 2.92 -1 Jonathan Khan Arizona 2
Greg Wenzel Nevada 3.00 E Shaun O'Bryant Air Force 2
Cameron Lawrence Tennessee 3.08 +1 David McKendrick ULM 2
Ben Herrera Iowa State 3.08 +1 Zachariah Potter Wichita St 2
Zachariah Potter Wichita St 3.08 +1 A Group Tied at 1
Ryan Hallisey Nevada 3.08 +1
Josh Taylor UTEP 3.08 +1
Roberto Galletti Arizona 3.08 +1
Cameron Rappleye Sac State 3.08 +1

A Group Tied at 3.17 +2

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
Dustin Garza Wichita St 3.80 -6 Roger Sloan UTEP 16
David Holmes Tennessee 3.87 -4 Scott Smith Nevada 15
Jared Becher Nevada 3.87 -4 Dustin Garza Wichita St 15
Roger Sloan UTEP 3.87 -4 Tyler Neal Arizona 13
Tarquin Macmanus Arizona 3.90 -3 Tom Whitney Air Force 13
Robert Streb Kansas St. 3.93 -2 Jared Becher Nevada 13
Robin Wingardh Tennessee 3.97 -1 A Group Tied at 12
Kevin Lozares N. Mex. St 3.97 -1
Tom Lathrop Iowa State 4.00 E
Joe Ida Kansas St. 4.00 E
Tom Whitney Air Force 4.00 E
Tyler Neal Arizona 4.00 E
Timothy Madigan N. Mex. St 4.00 E

A Group Tied at 4.03 +1

PAR 5 SCORING PARS
Kevin Lozares N. Mex. St 4.00 -12 Roberto Galletti Arizona 41
David McKendrick ULM 4.25 -9 Mitchell Gregson Kansas St. 40
Roger Sloan UTEP 4.33 -8 Travis Reid N. Mex. St 39
Eddy Koracevic ULM 4.42 -7 Robin Wingardh Tennessee 39
Bryan Hogan Fresno St. 4.42 -7 Gaston De La Torre N. Mex. St 38
Timothy Madigan N. Mex. St 4.42 -7 Todd Angel Fresno St. 38
Chris Paisley Tennessee 4.50 -6 Tarquin Macmanus Arizona 37
Scott Smith Nevada 4.50 -6 Garrick Porteous Tennessee 37
Chris Plappert Nevada 4.50 -6 Chris Paisley Tennessee 37
Tom Whitney Air Force 4.50 -6 Hans Olson St. Mary's 36
Tarquin Macmanus Arizona 4.50 -6 Miko Alejandro N. Mex. St 36
Tyler Neal Arizona 4.50 -6 A Group Tied at 35
Grant Doverspike Fresno St. 4.50 -6
Michael Gideon Fresno St. 4.50 -6
Miko Alejandro N. Mex. St 4.50 -6
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Tennessee, Univ. of 3.18 +11 Wichita State Univ. 5
Arizona, U. of 3.25 +15 New Mexico State U. 4
Nevada, Univ. of 3.27 +16 Fresno State 3
Wichita State Univ. 3.28 +17 Arizona, U. of 3
Air Force Academy 3.28 +17 ULM 3
Fresno State 3.28 +17 Air Force Academy 2
New Mexico State U. 3.28 +17 Saint Mary's (CA) 1
Kansas State Univ. 3.30 +18 Sacramento State 1
Sacramento State 3.30 +18 Texas El Paso, U. of 1
Texas El Paso, U. of 3.33 +20 Tennessee, Univ. of 1
Iowa State Univ. 3.37 +22
Saint Mary's (CA) 3.47 +28
ULM 3.48 +29

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
New Mexico State U. 4.03 +4 Wichita State Univ. 54
Tennessee, Univ. of 4.05 +7 Nevada, Univ. of 52
Arizona, U. of 4.07 +11 Sacramento State 51
Kansas State Univ. 4.08 +12 Texas El Paso, U. of 51
Nevada, Univ. of 4.11 +16 Arizona, U. of 50
Wichita State Univ. 4.11 +17 New Mexico State U. 49
Fresno State 4.11 +17 ULM 47
Iowa State Univ. 4.13 +19 Iowa State Univ. 47
Saint Mary's (CA) 4.17 +25 Tennessee, Univ. of 47
Texas El Paso, U. of 4.19 +28 Fresno State 46
Sacramento State 4.19 +29 Air Force Academy 46
ULM 4.22 +33 Kansas State Univ. 42
Air Force Academy 4.27 +40 Saint Mary's (CA) 34

PAR 5 SCORING PARS
New Mexico State U. 4.45 -33 Kansas State Univ. 178
Fresno State 4.55 -27 New Mexico State U. 177
ULM 4.62 -23 Tennessee, Univ. of 173
Arizona, U. of 4.67 -20 Fresno State 169
Nevada, Univ. of 4.70 -18 Arizona, U. of 165
Wichita State Univ. 4.75 -15 Saint Mary's (CA) 162
Texas El Paso, U. of 4.75 -15 Nevada, Univ. of 158
Kansas State Univ. 4.77 -14 Iowa State Univ. 157
Air Force Academy 4.77 -14 Air Force Academy 149
Sacramento State 4.80 -12 Wichita State Univ. 149
Tennessee, Univ. of 4.82 -11 Sacramento State 148
Iowa State Univ. 4.92 -5 ULM 145
Saint Mary's (CA) 4.95 -3 Texas El Paso, U. of 143


